
Sunday, March 1, 2015
    Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08002  Telly       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P08004  Cedric      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12004  Maggie Moo  No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16022  Streak      44.97      1.97      1      0      0      0     6.97    1
       P16024  Pika        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16012  Simmer      33.51      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16026  Key         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16019  Sundae      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16010  Crime       Absent  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20027  Rascal      42.48      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20026  Whip        35.40      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       P20018  Ohno        40.82      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       P20031  Cobba       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20020  Bounce      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20013  Gauge       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20012  Chowder     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20007  Darcy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20024  Strider     Absent  
       P20015  Rowdy       Absent  
       P20008  Minnie      Absent  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 6.3%



Sunday, March 1, 2015
    Masters Challenge Jumpers

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12001   Frenzi      33.55      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12011   Super Sonic 35.90      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12012   Tush        No Time    0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       12002   Tiki        43.37      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12010   Wicked      Absent  

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14005   Idgie       34.07      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14009   Elise       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14001   Virtue      Absent  

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16005   Bolt        31.62      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16012   Samba       43.52      1.52      0      0      0      0     1.52    2
       16010   Fergaliciou 38.87      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00   3
       16011   Michael     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16001   Remus       53.33      11.33     0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16007   Deemer      Absent  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22063   Stitch      34.83      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22048   Ripley      35.41      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22031   Zuzu        38.15      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22017   Edward      38.47      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22050   Dory        39.18      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22012   Kit         42.30      2.30      0      0      0      0     2.30     
       22018   Clash       44.28      4.28      0      0      0      0     4.28     
       22029   Verb        34.43      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
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       22021   Winkle      35.88      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22019   True        40.58      0.58      1      0      0      0     5.58     
       22024   Whisky      35.70      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22044   Denali      41.63      1.63      2      0      0      0     11.63    
       22008   Kira        43.66      3.66      2      0      0      0     13.66    
       22060   Gem         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22057   Got'cha     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22052   Bliss       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22049   Rhyme       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22046   E-Z         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22042   Lambchop    37.00      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22039   Usa         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22035   Java        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Remi        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22023   Screech     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Groovy      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22058   Fiji        Absent  
       22038   Pagan       Absent  
       22036   Lyric       Absent  
       22026   PD          Absent  
       22061   Spice       Absent  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26008   Beamer      35.16      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       22043   Ziggy       35.52      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       26025   Wicked      36.85      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       26024   Quid        42.61      2.61      2      0      0      0     12.61   4
       26023   Hank        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26021   Z           No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26020   Snafu       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26014   Prize       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26011   Savannah    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26009   Goose       No Time    0.00      1      1      0      1     Elim  
       26006   Laelia      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26017   Touche      Absent  
       26016   Schmutzy    Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 46
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 10
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 9
              Percent Qualified: 19.6%



Saturday, February 28, 2015
    Perf. Masters Challenge Standard

Distance: 207 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08002  Telly       81.43      18.43     1      2      0      0     33.43   1
       P08004  Cedric      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 207 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12004  Maggie Moo  No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12006  Puppa       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 212 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16021  Mer         41.14      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16008  Anna        46.28      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16013  Lindy       67.61      10.61     0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16026  Key         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16019  Sundae      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16024  Pika        Absent  

Distance: 212 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20026  Whip        40.77      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20024  Strider     42.28      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20018  Ohno        43.87      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P20027  Rascal      46.54      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P20013  Gauge       56.52      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P20007  Darcy       43.77      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P20020  Bounce      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 43.8%
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Saturday, February 28, 2015
    Masters Challenge Standard

Distance: 207 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12011   Super Sonic 45.64      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12002   Tiki        45.88      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12010   Wicked      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12001   Frenzi      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12012   Tush        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 207 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14005   Idgie       41.84      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14008   Ritz        42.60      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       14009   Elise       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 207 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16005   Bolt        37.79      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16007   Deemer      60.43      3.43      0      1      0      0     8.43    2
       16001   Remus       41.02      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   3
       16009   Figment     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16011   Michael     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16010   Fergaliciou No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 207 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18001   Hijack      43.22      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 212 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22048   Ripley      40.65      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       22017   Edward      44.91      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22008   Kira        48.83      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22057   Got'cha     47.32      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       22015   Brice       43.28      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00   5
       22024   Whisky      40.63      0.00      0      4      0      0     20.00    
       22038   Pagan       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22046   E-Z         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Verb        45.72      0.00      3      0      0      1     Elim  
       22050   Dory        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22023   Screech     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22012   Kit         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22021   Winkle      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22019   True        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22035   Java        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22052   Bliss       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22058   Fiji        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Remi        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Groovy      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22063   Stitch      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22060   Gem         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22042   Lambchop    Absent  
       22006   Drew        Absent  

Distance: 212 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Jessica Ajoux
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26009   Goose       39.75      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22043   Ziggy       37.60      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       26011   Savannah    43.57      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       26008   Beamer      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26021   Z           No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26006   Laelia      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26014   Prize       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26025   Wicked      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26017   Touche      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 45
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 10
              Percent Qualified: 22.2%
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